
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
19
7

23
3

18
20
5
1

11
15
35
4

74
14
10
27
22
9

12
24
25
21
36
31
30
78
70
29
2

76
75
32
17
33
77
37

Name
Nyck DE VRIES
Matt PARRY
Alexander ALBON
Egor ORUDZHEV
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Bruno BONIFACIO
Levin AMWEG
Anthoine HUBERT
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Kevin JÖRG
Victor FRANZONI
Aurelien PANIS
Beitske VISSER
Gustav MALJA
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Darius OSKOUI
Dennis OLSEN
Martin RUMP
Matthew GRAHAM
Gregor RAMSAY
Jules GOUNON
Hans VILLEMI
Matheo TUSCHER
Andrew TANG
Marek BÖCKMANN
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Akash NANDY
Denis KORNEEV
Vasily ROMANOV
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Yannick METTLER
Nicholas SURGULADZE
Tom LE COQ
Julio MORENO
Sun ZHENG

Nat
NED
GBR
THA
RUS
ITA
BRA
SUI
FRA
NED
SUI
BRA
FRA
NED
SWE
FRA
SUI
NOR
EST
GBR
GBR
FRA
EST
SUI
SIN
GER
NED
MAL
RUS
RUS
INA
GER
SUI
RSA
FRA
ECU
CHI

Team Name
KOIRANEN GP
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KTR
TECH 1 RACING
KOIRANEN GP
PREMA POWERTEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
CHINA BRT by JCS
ART JUNIOR TEAM
AVF
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ARTA ENGINEERING
PREMA POWERTEAM
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KTR
KTR
PREMA POWERTEAM
CHINA BRT by JCS
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
KOIRANEN GP
RC FORMULA
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
CHINA BRT by JCS

Nat
FIN
GBR
BEL
FRA
FIN
ITA
FRA
FRA
NED
GER
AUT
FRA
ESP
GER
NED
FRA
ITA
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
ITA
AUT
SUI
SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI
LUX
FIN
LUX
NED
AUT

Best Time
2:04.209
2:04.722
2:04.760
2:04.775
2:04.862
2:04.976
2:05.121
2:05.457
2:05.473
2:05.601
2:05.675
2:05.681
2:05.697
2:05.735
2:05.755
2:05.849
2:06.092
2:06.147
2:06.231
2:06.241
2:06.245
2:06.484
2:06.815
2:07.126
2:07.300
2:07.525
2:07.579
2:07.749
2:07.867
2:08.063
2:08.385
2:08.454
2:08.802
2:08.998
2:09.365
2:11.782

In Lap
22
24
12
28
20
36
38
25
19
17
34
38
23
27
21
37
34
38
24
20
30
30
24
22
26
15
33
34
24
31
24
24
26
30
31
14

Laps
33
28
27
38
31
50
45
38
35
20
42
45
43
28
37
46
38
42
32
32
34
34
34
26
26
31
33
35
31
32
25
24
39
33
37
16

Diff

0.513
0.551
0.566
0.653
0.767
0.912
1.248
1.264
1.392
1.466
1.472
1.488
1.526
1.546
1.640
1.883
1.938
2.022
2.032
2.036
2.275
2.606
2.917
3.091
3.316
3.370
3.540
3.658
3.854
4.176
4.245
4.593
4.789
5.156
7.573

Gap

0.513
0.038
0.015
0.087
0.114
0.145
0.336
0.016
0.128
0.074
0.006
0.016
0.038
0.020
0.094
0.243
0.055
0.084
0.010
0.004
0.239
0.331
0.311
0.174
0.225
0.054
0.170
0.118
0.196
0.322
0.069
0.348
0.196
0.367
2.417

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/03/2014 13:05:35
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Day01AM

Practice started at 9:30:00

1CV2 5.842 km

06/03/2014 09:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
20
19
18
23
14
7
3

22
5
4

10
1

27
35
15
9

25
74
21
36
24
31
32
78
70
12
11
76
30
33
75
77
2

29
37
17

Name
Bruno BONIFACIO
Nyck DE VRIES
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Alexander ALBON
Gustav MALJA
Matt PARRY
Egor ORUDZHEV
Dennis OLSEN
Levin AMWEG
Aurelien PANIS
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Anthoine HUBERT
Darius OSKOUI
Victor FRANZONI
Kevin JÖRG
Martin RUMP
Jules GOUNON
Beitske VISSER
Hans VILLEMI
Matheo TUSCHER
Gregor RAMSAY
Andrew TANG
Yannick METTLER
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Akash NANDY
Matthew GRAHAM
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Marek BÖCKMANN
Tom LE COQ
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Julio MORENO
Vasily ROMANOV
Denis KORNEEV
Sun ZHENG
Nicholas SURGULADZE

Nat
BRA
NED
ITA
THA
SWE
GBR
RUS
NOR
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI
BRA
SUI
EST
FRA
NED
EST
SUI
GBR
SIN
SUI
NED
MAL
GBR
NED
INA
GER
FRA
GER
ECU
RUS
RUS
CHI
RSA

Team Name
PREMA POWERTEAM
KOIRANEN GP
KOIRANEN GP
KTR
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
TECH 1 RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
ARTA ENGINEERING
CHINA BRT by JCS
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KTR
AVF
PREMA POWERTEAM
CHINA BRT by JCS
KTR
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
CHINA BRT by JCS
KOIRANEN GP

Nat
ITA
FIN
FIN
BEL
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
AUT
GER
GBR
BEL
ESP
ITA
AUT
BEL
SUI
LUX
FRA
FRA
NED
NED
FRA
SUI
LUX
SUI
NED
FRA
SUI
AUT
FIN

Best Time
2:03.628
2:03.632
2:03.787
2:03.838
2:04.104
2:04.252
2:04.292
2:04.335
2:04.457
2:04.541
2:04.555
2:04.669
2:04.693
2:04.787
2:04.793
2:04.951
2:04.951
2:04.988
2:05.191
2:05.208
2:05.218
2:05.219
2:05.332
2:05.704
2:05.741
2:05.966
2:06.111
2:06.232
2:06.339
2:06.412
2:06.418
2:06.719
2:06.883
2:06.928
2:07.548
2:07.853

In Lap
17
26
29
22
18
32
37
19
23
41
29
28
37
25
16
21
22
32
23
24
28
14
26
28
28
23
13
31
26
22
15
26
21
14
28
20

Laps
21
27
32
24
20
36
40
28
27
41
32
32
39
28
32
25
24
38
30
28
32
22
31
29
35
26
15
37
29
24
29
30
21
26
37
29

Diff

0.004
0.159
0.210
0.476
0.624
0.664
0.707
0.829
0.913
0.927
1.041
1.065
1.159
1.165
1.323
1.323
1.360
1.563
1.580
1.590
1.591
1.704
2.076
2.113
2.338
2.483
2.604
2.711
2.784
2.790
3.091
3.255
3.300
3.920
4.225

Gap

0.004
0.155
0.051
0.266
0.148
0.040
0.043
0.122
0.084
0.014
0.114
0.024
0.094
0.006
0.158

0.037
0.203
0.017
0.010
0.001
0.113
0.372
0.037
0.225
0.145
0.121
0.107
0.073
0.006
0.301
0.164
0.045
0.620
0.305

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/03/2014 17:34:52

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Circuit Paul Ricard

WSR 2.0
WSR2.0

Day01PM

Practice started at 14:00:00

1CV2 5.842 km

06/03/2014 14:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
20
19
18
23
14
7
3

22
5
4

10
1

27
35
15
9

25
74
21
36
24
31
32
11
78
70
12
76
30
33
75
77
2

29
37
17

Name
Bruno BONIFACIO
Nyck DE VRIES
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Alexander ALBON
Gustav MALJA
Matt PARRY
Egor ORUDZHEV
Dennis OLSEN
Levin AMWEG
Aurelien PANIS
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Anthoine HUBERT
Darius OSKOUI
Victor FRANZONI
Kevin JÖRG
Martin RUMP
Jules GOUNON
Beitske VISSER
Hans VILLEMI
Matheo TUSCHER
Gregor RAMSAY
Andrew TANG
Yannick METTLER
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Akash NANDY
Matthew GRAHAM
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Marek BÖCKMANN
Tom LE COQ
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Julio MORENO
Vasily ROMANOV
Denis KORNEEV
Sun ZHENG
Nicholas SURGULADZE

Nat
BRA
NED
ITA
THA
SWE
GBR
RUS
NOR
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI
BRA
SUI
EST
FRA
NED
EST
SUI
GBR
SIN
SUI
NED
NED
MAL
GBR
INA
GER
FRA
GER
ECU
RUS
RUS
CHI
RSA

Team Name
PREMA POWERTEAM
KOIRANEN GP
KOIRANEN GP
KTR
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
TECH 1 RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
ARTA ENGINEERING
CHINA BRT by JCS
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KTR
AVF
PREMA POWERTEAM
CHINA BRT by JCS
KTR
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
CHINA BRT by JCS
KOIRANEN GP

Nat
ITA
FIN
FIN
BEL
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
AUT
GER
GBR
BEL
ESP
ITA
AUT
BEL
SUI
LUX
NED
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
SUI
LUX
SUI
NED
FRA
SUI
AUT
FIN

AM Best Tm
2:04.976
2:04.209
2:04.862
2:04.760
2:05.735
2:04.722
2:04.775
2:06.092
2:05.121
2:05.681
2:05.755
2:05.457
2:05.849
2:05.675
2:05.601
2:06.147
2:06.245
2:05.697
2:06.484
2:06.815
2:06.241
2:07.126
2:08.454
2:05.473
2:07.525
2:07.579
2:06.231
2:08.063
2:07.300
2:08.998
2:08.385
2:09.365
2:07.867
2:07.749
2:11.782
2:08.802

PM Best Tm
2:03.628
2:03.632
2:03.787
2:03.838
2:04.104
2:04.252
2:04.292
2:04.335
2:04.457
2:04.541
2:04.555
2:04.669
2:04.693
2:04.787
2:04.793
2:04.951
2:04.951
2:04.988
2:05.191
2:05.208
2:05.218
2:05.219
2:05.332
2:06.111
2:05.704
2:05.741
2:05.966
2:06.232
2:06.339
2:06.412
2:06.418
2:06.719
2:06.883
2:06.928
2:07.548
2:07.853

BestTm
2:03.628
2:03.632
2:03.787
2:03.838
2:04.104
2:04.252
2:04.292
2:04.335
2:04.457
2:04.541
2:04.555
2:04.669
2:04.693
2:04.787
2:04.793
2:04.951
2:04.951
2:04.988
2:05.191
2:05.208
2:05.218
2:05.219
2:05.332
2:05.473
2:05.704
2:05.741
2:05.966
2:06.232
2:06.339
2:06.412
2:06.418
2:06.719
2:06.883
2:06.928
2:07.548
2:07.853

Diff

0.004
0.159
0.210
0.476
0.624
0.664
0.707
0.829
0.913
0.927
1.041
1.065
1.159
1.165
1.323
1.323
1.360
1.563
1.580
1.590
1.591
1.704
1.845
2.076
2.113
2.338
2.604
2.711
2.784
2.790
3.091
3.255
3.300
3.920
4.225

Gap

0.004
0.155
0.051
0.266
0.148
0.040
0.043
0.122
0.084
0.014
0.114
0.024
0.094
0.006
0.158

0.037
0.203
0.017
0.010
0.001
0.113
0.141
0.231
0.037
0.225
0.266
0.107
0.073
0.006
0.301
0.164
0.045
0.620
0.305

Printed: 06/03/2014 17:38:17
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WSR 2.0
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Combined Day01

1CV2 5.842 km


